

Your Presence is requested

To all who shall see these presents, greeting:, I write to you on behalf of Leonidas I, Warrior King of Sparta, and Descendant of the mighty Hercules. We the Krewe of Sparta hereby request your presence on the 22nd day of February in the year of twenty twenty at the hour of noon to join us in our Annual Mardi Gras parade through the streets of Saraland, Alabama.

In order to exclude any possibility of misunderstanding, the Krewe of Sparta makes the following declarations:

- 1) The Krewe of Sparta wants you to take part in our Annual Mardi Gras Parade, where we will rain down gifts upon citizens of Saraland as a gesture of good faith and well blessings.
- 2) The Krewe of Sparta will guarantee a fun and festive environment that will take place where we can enjoy all that is Mardi Gras.
- 3) The Krewe of Sparta shall adopt a friendly and gracious attitude towards all participants in what is to be the first and largest Mardi Gras parade ever to take place in the City of Saraland, Alabama.
- 4) As evidence of our sincerity we not only request your presence at this years (2020) Annual Mardi Gras Parade, but we will guarantee you a spot in our Annual Mardi Gras Parade for all time.

These are the terms given under my hand at Saraland, Alabama, this 6th day of September in the year of twenty twenty.

Jessica Allen

President Saraland Mardi Gras Association

"Krewe of Sparta" SMGALife@gmail.com

Tele: 251-679-9216



Saraland Mardi Gras Association "Krewe of Sparta" Inaugural Mardi Gras Parade 2020



The Annual Saraland Mardi Gras Association "Krewe of Sparta" Mardi Gras Parade will be held on Saturday, February 22, 2020 at 12:00pm (Noon). **Lineup for the parade will begin at 10:00 A.M.** The parade route will start and conclude at the corner of Bayou Sara and Route 43.

To solidify your spot in the lineup, please complete the following registration form below and return it to Saraland Mardi Gras Association "Krewe of Sparta" via Mail or Scan and E-mail before December 15, 2019 so we can set our line up.

Saraland Mardi Gras Association "Krewe of Sparta" Inaugural Mardi Gras Parade

Name of Organization/Individual:	_	
Point of Contact Name:		<u></u>
E-Mail:	Phone:	
Address:	City:	State:
Type of Entry:	Number of Participants:	

Saraland Mardi Gras Association "Krewe of Sparta" P.O. Box 21 Saraland, AL 36571

SMGALife@gmail.com